1-54 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
Model CMI212-999 CMI212-991 CMI212-990
System
System Mainboard MI999AFE-Q MI991AF MI990VF/MI990EF
Processor 10th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/ Pentium® /
Celeron® desktop processors
6th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/ Pentium® /
Celeron® desktop processors

CMI212 System Family
Dimensions and Drawing
Ordering Information
CMI212-999AFM Chassis with MI999AFE-Q + IP404 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 330W power adaptor, 2.5" HDD holder, 2x PCI-E (x16)
expansion slots (with PCI-E (x8) signal) (RoHS2)
CMI212-991AFM Chassis with MI991AF + IP404 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 150W power adaptor, 2.5" HDD holder, 2x PCI-E (x16) expansion
slots (with PCI-E (x8) signal) (RoHS2)
CMI212-991EFM Chassis with MI991EF + IP404 riser card, w/o CPU, HDD, memory, w/ 150W power adaptor, 2.5" HDD holder, 2x PCI-E (x16) expansion
slots (with PCI-E (x8) signal) (RoHS2)
CMI212-990-6820M Chassis with MI990VF-6820 + IP404 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 150W power adaptor, 2.5" HDD holder, 2x PCI-E (x16) expansion
slots (with PCI-E (x8) signal) (RoHS2)
CMI212-990-6440M Chassis with MI990VF-6440 + IP404 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 150W power adaptor, 2.5" HDD holder, 2x PCI-E (x16) expansion
slots (with PCI-E (x8) signal) (RoHS2)
CMI212-990-6100M Chassis with MI990EF-6100 + IP404 riser card, w/o HDD, memory, w/ 150W power adaptor, 2.5" HDD holder, 2x PCI-E (x16) expansion
slots (with PCI-E (x8) signal) (RoHS2)
1
2
3